CRYSTAL

2025 WORLD CRUISE

JANUARY 7 - MAY 10, 2025 | 123 NIGHTS | 75 DESTINATIONS | 25 COUNTRIES

WORLD CRUISE BENEFITS*

CRYSTAL SOCIETY MEMBERS
RECEIVE 2.5% SAVINGS

2.5% ONBOARD BOOKING SAVINGS
AIRFARE ALLOWANCE OR CREDIT
$1,500 ‘AS YOU WISH’ SHIPBOARD CREDIT
PRIVATE TRANSFERS
LUGGAGE VALET

UNLIMITED DINING AT OSTERIA D’OVIDIO
AND UMI UMA (RESERVATIONS REQUIRED)

THEMED ONBOARD EVENTS

EXCLUSIVE ONSHORE EVENTS FOR
FULL WORLD CRUISE GUESTS

EXCLUSIVE GALA DINNER

COMPLIMENTARY LAUNDRY
2NP DAY SERVICE

COMPLIMENTARY INITIAL
ONBOARD MEDICAL VISIT

SEND-OFF CELEBRATION
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BOOK ONE OF OUR EXCEPTIONAL ITINERARIES BY CONTACTING YOUR PREFERRED TRAVEL ADVISOR,
VISITING CRYSTALCRUISES.COM, OR CALLING +1 800-446-6620

*Terms and conditions apply. Visit crystalcruises.com/2025-world-cruise to learn more.



CRYSTAL SERENITY 2025 WORLD CRUISE ITINERARY

SEGMENT I
18 NIGHTS | JAN 7-25

SEGMENT II

9 NIGHTS | JAN 25-FEB 3

SEGMENT Il
19 NIGHTS | FEB 3-22

SEGMENT IV
T NIGHTS | FEB 22-MAR 5

DATE

e Jan7
Jan 8
Jan 9
Jan 10
Jan
Jan 12
Jan 13
Jan 14
Jan 15
Jan 16
Jan 17
Jan 18
Jan 19
Jan 20
Jan 21
Jan 22
Jan 23
Jan 24

e Jan 25
Jan 26
Jan 27
Jan 28
Jan 29
Jan 30
Jan 31
Feb 1
Feb 2

re Feb 3
Feb 4
Feb 5
Feb 6
Feb 7
Feb 8
Feb 9
Feb 10
Feb 1
Feb 12
Feb 13
Feb 14
Feb 15
Feb 16
Feb 17
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 21

re Feb 22
Feb 23
Feb 24
Feb 25
Feb 26
Feb 27
Feb 28
Mar 1
Mar 2
Mar 3
Mar 4

© Mar5
Mar 6
Mar 7
Mar 8
Mar 9

Mar 10

DESTINATION

Fort Lauderdale, Florida, USA
Day at Sea

George Town, Cayman Island
Day at Sea

Costa Maya, Quitana Roo, Mexico

Belize City, Belize
Roatan Island, Honduras
Day at Sea

Cartagena, Colombia
Cartagena, Colombia
Panama Canal Transit
Fort Armador, Panama
Day at Sea

Manta, Ecuador
Guayaquil, Ecuador
Guayaquil, Ecuador
Day at Sea

Salaverry, Peru

Callao (Lima), Peru
Callao (Lima), Peru

Puerto San Martin (Pisco), Peru

Day at Sea

Iquique, Chile
Antofagasta, Chile
Day at Sea
Coquimbo, Chile
Valparaiso, Chile
Valparaiso, Chile
Day at Sea

Puerto Montt, Chile
Castro, Chile

Day at Sea
Ventischero Pio XI
Day at Sea

Punta Arenas, Chile
Ushuaia, Argentina
Ushuaia, Argentina
Day at Sea

ARRIVE

9 am
7 am
7 am

8 am

6 pm

7 am

7 am

9 am

7 am

9 am

7 am

9 am
9am

7 am

8 am

10 am
8 am

8 am
7 pm

Port Stanley, Falkland Islands (Malvinas) 9 am

Day at Sea

Puerto Madryn, Argentina
Day at Sea

Montevideo, Uruguay
Montevideo, Uruguay
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Day at Sea

Day at Sea

Balneario Camboriu, Brazil
Sao Francisco do Sul, Brazil
Santos, Brazil

Santos, Brazil

Ilhabela, Brazil

Angra Dos Reis, Brazil
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Day at Sea

Day at Sea

Ilheus, Brazil

Salvador de Bahia, Brazil

10 am

2 pm

8 am

8 am
7 am
8 am

7 am
8 am
8 am

8 am
8 am

DEPART
6 pm
6 pm
9 pm
6 pm

5pm

C
2 pm

6 pm
5pm
12 pm
4 pm

9 pm
8 pm

6 pm
7 pm

6 pm

5 pm

7 pm
7 pm

8 pm
10 pm
6 pm

7 pm

300

7p
7 pm
7 pm
M pm

6 pm
6 pm

6 pm

8 pm
8 pm

SEGMENT V
17 NIGHTS | MAR 5-22

SEGMENT VI
9 NIGHTS | MAR 22-31

SEGMENT VII
14 NIGHTS | MAR 31-APR 14

SEGMENT VIII

SEGMENT IX

SEGMENT X
6 NIGHTS | MAY 4-10 7 NIGHTS | APR2I-MAY 4 7 NIGHTS | APR20-27 6 NIGHTS | APR 14-20

SEGMENT XI

DATE

Mar 1
Mar 12
Mar 13
Mar 14
Mar 15
Mar 16
Mar 17
Mar 18
Mar 19
Mar 20
Mar 21
Mar 22
Mar 23
Mar 24
Mar 25
Mar 26
Mar 27
Mar 28
Mar 29
Mar 30
Mar 31
Apr 1
Apr 2
Apr 3
Apr 4
Apr 5
Apr 6
Apr 7
Apr 8
Apr 9
Apr 10
Apr 11
Apr 12
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 18
Apr 19
Apr 20
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 25
Apr 26
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 30
May 1
May 2
May 3
May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 9
May 10

DESTINATION

Day at Sea

Recife, Brazil

Day at Sea

Day at Sea

Day at Sea

Day at Sea

Porto Praia, Cape Verde

Porto Grande, Sao Vicente, Cape Verde

Day at Sea
Day at Sea
Day at Sea
Las Palmas, Canary Islands

Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Islands
Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Islands

Arrecife, Canary Islands
Day at sea

Casablanca, Morocco
Tangier, Morocco
Portimao, Portugal
Lisbon, Portugal

Lisbon, Portugal

Day at sea

Cadiz, Spain

Malaga, Spain

Cartagena, Spain
Valencia, Spain

Day at Sea

Valletta, Malta

Valletta, Malta

Day at Sea

Chania, Crete

Rhodes, Greece
Kusadasi, Turkey

Day at sea

Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey
Canakkale, Turkey
Thessaloniki, Greece
Volos, Greece

Mykonos, Greece

Piraeus (Athens), Greece
Santorini, Greece
Monemvasia, Greece
Katakolon (Olympia), Greece
Corfu, Greece

Dubrovnik, Croatia
Trogir, Croatia

Fusina (Venice), Italy
Trieste, ltaly

Zadar, Croatia

Kotor, Montenegro

Day at sea

Trapani, Sicily

Naples, Italy
Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
Civitavecchia (Rome), ltaly
Livorno (Tuscany), ltaly
Portofino, Italy
Villefranche-sur-mer, France
Day at sea

Barcelona, Spain

C OVERNIGHT

ARRIVE DEP.

8 am 8 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 8 pm
8 am C
6 pm

7 am 5pm
7 am 8 pm
7 am 6 pm
12 pm 7 pm
8 am C
7 pm

8 am 7 pm
8 am 7 pm
9 am 7 pm
8 am 7 pm
12 pm C
7 pm

8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am M pm
8 am C
7 pm

8 am 7 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
9 am 10 pm
8 am 8 pm
9 am 8 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 4 pm
8 am 7 pm
8 am 7 pm
8 am 5pm
9 am 9 pm
8 am 6 pm
8 am 8 pm
8 am C
7 pm

8 am 7 pm
8 am T pm
8 am 6 pm
Disembark




